Contest Overview Data
2016 GEN Greene
Official

2017-01-09 12:48:38

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Greene: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Hillary Clinton and Tim Kaine (DEM, WOR, WEP)
DEM

WOR

WEP

Donald J. Trump and Michael R. Pence (REP, CON)
REP

CON

Jill Stein and Ajamu Baraka (GRE)

Gary Johnson and Bill Weld (IND)

Gary Johnson. and Bill Weld. (LIB)

Write-in

Total

Clifton Roberts (WRITE-IN)
Darrell Castle (WRITE-IN)
Evan McMullen (WRITE-IN)
Gloria LaRiva (WRITE-IN)
Jason Mutford (WRITE-IN)
Tom Hoefling (WRITE-IN)
William Connelly (WRITE-IN)

UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for 1)

Greene: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Charles E. Schumer (DEM, WOR, IND, WEP)
DEM
WOR

104 of 104 100.00%
22,325

269

6

132

7,405 33.58%
6,914 31.36%
365 1.66%
126 0.57%
13,073 59.29%
11,620  52.70%
1,453 6.59%

442 2.00%
458 2.08%
189 0.86%
483 2.19%

22,050 100.00%

58

w R N

104 of 104 100.00%
22,325
1,123
11
56

10,823  51.07%
9,148 43.17%
814 3.84%



IND

WEP

Wendy Long (REP, CON, REF)
REP

CON

REF

Robin Laverne Wilson (GRE)
Alex Merced (LIB)

Write-in

Total

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE 3rd Judicial District (Vote for 2)

Greene: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Andrew G. Ceresia (DEM, REP, CON, IND)
DEM

REP

CON

IND

Michael Mackey (DEM, REP, CON, IND)
DEM

REP

CON

IND

Write-in

Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 19th District (Vote for 1)
CD 19: EDs reported:

Ballots:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Double Votes:

Zephyr Teachout (DEM, WOR)
DEM

WOR

John J. Faso (REP, CON, IND, REF)

698 3.29%
163 0.77%
9,863 46.54%
8,348 39.39%
1,450 6.84%
65 0.31%
316 1.49%
160 0.76%
29 0.14%
21,191  100.00%
104 of 104 100.00%
22,325

8,311

2

84

18,285  50.32%
6,466 17.80%
9,498 26.14%
1,563 4.30%
758 2.09%
17,952  49.41%
6,268 17.25%
9,334 25.69%
1,573 4.33%
777 2.14%
99 0.27%
36,336  100.00%

104 of 104 100.00%

22,325
1,229
1

45

7,318
6,580
738
13,740

34.69%
31.19%
3.50%

65.13%



REP
CON
IND

REF
Write-in
Total

STATE SENATOR 46th District (Vote for 1)
SD 46: EDs reported:

Ballots:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Double Votes:

Sara K. Niccoli (DEM, WOR, WEP)
DEM

WOR

WEP

George A. Amedore, Jr. (REP, CON, GRE, IND, REF)
REP

CON

GRE

IND

REF

Write-in

Total

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 102nd District (Vote for 1)
AD 102: EDs reported:

Ballots:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Double Votes:

Peter D. Lopez (REP, CON, IND, REF)
REP

CON

IND

REF

Write-in

Total

11,505  54.54%
1,656 7.85%
506 2.40%
73 0.35%
37 0.18%
21,095 100.00%
104 of 104 100.00%
22,325
1,141
5
49
5,755 27.17%
5,093 24.05%
512 2.42%
150 0.71%
15,406  72.74%
12,672  59.83%
1,799 8.49%
237 1.12%
617 2.91%
81 0.38%
18 0.08%
21,179  100.00%
104 of 104 100.00%
22,325

5,537
0
20
16,661  99.24%
13,100  78.03%
1,980 11.79%
1,442 8.59%
139 0.83%
127 0.76%
16,788  100.00%



TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)
Town of Catskill: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

William P. Wootton (REP)
Write-in
Total

TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)
Town of Coxsackie: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Joseph H. Warren (DEM, REP)
DEM

REP

Write-in

Total

TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)
Town of Greenville: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Lou Kraker (REP)
Write-in
Total

TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)
Town of Lexington: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:

28 of 28
5,207
1,778

0

0

3,258
42
3,300

12 of 12
3,204
470

0

3

2,557
974
1,583

2,566

6of 6
2,096
567

1,328
28
1,356

4 of 4
662
29

100.00%

98.73%
1.27%
100.00%

100.00%

99.65%
37.96%
61.69%
0.35%
100.00%

100.00%

97.94%
2.06%
100.00%

100.00%



Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Allen B. Cross (DEM)
Lubko Kizyma (REP)
Write-in

Total

COUNCILMAN (Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)

Town of Lexington: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Ronald F. Lipton (DEM)
Bradley J. Jenkins (REP)
Write-in

Total

TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)

Town of New Baltimore: EDs reported:

Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Lee A. Davis (DEM, IND)

DEM

IND

Thomas J. Meacham (REP, CON)
REP

CON

Write-in

Total

COUNCILMAN (Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)

Town of Windham: EDs reported:
Ballots:
Undervotes:

154
303

457

4 of 4
662
37

141
308

449

80of 8
1,940
87

703
578
125
974
798
176

1,681

4 0of 4
1,060
210

33.70%
66.30%
0.00%
100.00%

100.00%

31.40%
68.60%
0.00%
100.00%

100.00%

41.82%
34.38%
7.44%
57.94%
47.47%
10.47%
0.24%
100.00%

100.00%



Overvotes: 0

Double Votes: 0
lan T. Peters (REP) 613 90.15%
Write-in 67 9.85%
Total 680 100.00%
Maureen Anshanslin (WRITE-IN) 42
Steve Walker (WRITE-IN) 0

SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS (Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)

Town of Windham: EDs reported: 40of 4 100.00%
Ballots: 1,060
Undervotes: 147
Overvotes: 4
Double Votes: 0
Gary D. Thorington (REP) 728 98.51%
Write-in 11 1.49%
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