Contest Overview Data 2016 GEN Greene Official 2017-01-09 12:48:38

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Greene: EDs reported: Ballots: Undervotes: Overvotes:	104 of 10 22,325 269 6	94 100.00%
Double Votes:	132	
Hillary Clinton and Tim Kaine (DEM, WOR, WEP) DEM WOR WEP Donald J. Trump and Michael R. Pence (REP, CON) REP CON Jill Stein and Ajamu Baraka (GRE) Gary Johnson and Bill Weld (IND) Gary Johnson. and Bill Weld. (LIB) Write-in Total	7,405 6,914 365 126 13,073 11,620 1,453 442 458 189 483 22,050	33.58% 31.36% 1.66% 0.57% 59.29% 52.70% 6.59% 2.00% 2.08% 0.86% 2.19% 100.00%
Clifton Roberts (WRITE-IN) Darrell Castle (WRITE-IN) Evan McMullen (WRITE-IN) Gloria LaRiva (WRITE-IN) Jason Mutford (WRITE-IN) Tom Hoefling (WRITE-IN) William Connelly (WRITE-IN)	2 58 25 1 2 1 3	

UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for 1)

Greene: EDs reported:	104 of 10	04 100.00%
Ballots:	22,325	
Undervotes:	1,123	
Overvotes:	11	
Double Votes:	56	
Charles E. Schumer (DEM, WOR, IND, WEP)	10,823	51.07%
DEM	9,148	43.17%
WOR	814	3.84%

Total	21,191	100.00%
Write-in	29	0.14%
Alex Merced (LIB)	160	0.76%
Robin Laverne Wilson (GRE)	316	1.49%
REF	65	0.31%
CON	1,450	6.84%
REP	8,348	39.39%
Wendy Long (REP, CON, REF)	9,863	46.54%
WEP	163	0.77%
IND	698	3.29%

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE 3rd Judicial District (Vote for 2)

Greene: EDs reported:	104 of 10	4100.00%
Ballots:	22,325	
Undervotes:	8,311	
Overvotes:	2	
Double Votes:	84	
Andrew G. Ceresia (DEM, REP, CON, IND)	18,285	50.32%
DEM	6,466	17.80%
REP	9,498	26.14%
CON	1,563	4.30%
IND	758	2.09%
Michael Mackey (DEM, REP, CON, IND)	17,952	49.41%
DEM	6,268	17.25%
REP	9,334	25.69%
CON	1,573	4.33%
IND	777	2.14%
Write-in	99	0.27%
Total	36,336	100.00%

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 19th District (Vote for 1)

CD 19: EDs reported:	104 of 10	04100.00%
Ballots:	22,325	
Undervotes:	1,229	
Overvotes:	1	
Double Votes:	45	
Zephyr Teachout (DEM, WOR)	7,318	34.69%
DEM	6,580	31.19%
WOR	738	3.50%
John J. Faso (REP, CON, IND, REF)	13,740	65.13%

Total	21,095	100.00%
Write-in	37	0.18%
REF	73	0.35%
IND	506	2.40%
CON	1,656	7.85%
REP	11,505	54.54%

STATE SENATOR 46th District (Vote for 1)

SD 46: EDs reported:	104 of 10	4100.00%
Ballots:	22,325	
Undervotes:	1,141	
Overvotes:	5	
Double Votes:	49	
Sara K. Niccoli (DEM, WOR, WEP)	5,755	27.17%
DEM	5,093	24.05%
WOR	512	2.42%
WEP	150	0.71%
George A. Amedore, Jr. (REP, CON, GRE, IND, REF)	15,406	72.74%
REP	12,672	59.83%
CON	1,799	8.49%
GRE	237	1.12%
IND	617	2.91%
REF	81	0.38%
Write-in	18	0.08%
Total	21,179	100.00%

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 102nd District (Vote for 1)

AD 102: EDs reported:	104 of 10	04 100.00%	
Ballots:	22,325	22,325	
Undervotes:	5,53	5,537	
Overvotes:	0		
Double Votes:	20		
Peter D. Lopez (REP, CON, IND, REF)	16,661	99.24%	
REP	13,100	78.03%	
CON	1,980	11.79%	
IND	1,442	8.59%	
REF	139	0.83%	
Write-in	127	0.76%	
Total	16,788	100.00%	

TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)

Town of Catskill: EDs reported:	28 of 28	100.00%
Ballots:	5,207	
Undervotes:	1,778	
Overvotes:	0	
Double Votes:	0	
William P. Wootton (REP)	3,258	98.73%
Write-in	42	1.27%
Total	3,300	100.00%

TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)

(1000 101 -)		
Town of Coxsackie: EDs reported:	12 of 12	100.00%
Ballots:	3,204	
Undervotes:	470	
Overvotes:	0	
Double Votes:	3	
Joseph H. Warren (DEM, REP)	2,557	99.65%
DEM	974	37.96%
REP	1,583	61.69%
Write-in	9	0.35%
Total	2,566	100.00%

TOWN ILISTICE (Vote for 1)

ı	OWN JOSTICE (Vote for 1)		
Т	own of Greenville: EDs reported:	6 of 6	100.00%
	Ballots:	2,096	
	Undervotes:	567	
	Overvotes:	0	
	Double Votes:	0	
Lo	ou Kraker (REP)	1,328	97.94%
V	/rite-in	28	2.06%
T	otal	1,356	100.00%

TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)

Town of Lexington: EDs reported:	4 of 4	100.00%
Ballots:	662	
Undervotes:	29	

Overvotes: Double Votes:	0	
Allen B. Cross (DEM) Lubko Kizyma (REP) Write-in Total	154 303 0 457	33.70% 66.30% 0.00% 100.00%
COUNCILMAN (Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)		
Town of Lexington: EDs reported: Ballots: Undervotes: Overvotes: Double Votes:	4 of 4 662 37 0 0	100.00%
Ronald F. Lipton (DEM) Bradley J. Jenkins (REP)	141 308	31.40% 68.60%
Write-in Total	0 449	0.00% 100.00%
TOWN JUSTICE (Vote for 1)		
Town of New Baltimore: EDs reported: Ballots: Undervotes: Overvotes: Double Votes:	8 of 8 1,940 87 0 3	100.00%
Lee A. Davis (DEM, IND) DEM IND	703 578 125	41.82% 34.38% 7.44%
Thomas J. Meacham (REP, CON) REP CON	974 798 176	57.94% 47.47% 10.47%
Write-in Total	4 1,681	0.24% 100.00%
COUNCILMAN (Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)		
Town of Windham: EDs reported: Ballots: Undervotes:	4 of 4 1,060 210	100.00%

Overvotes:	0	
Double Votes:	0	
lan T. Peters (REP)	613	90.15%
Write-in	67	9.85%
Total	680	100.00%
Maureen Anshanslin (WRITE-IN)	42	
Steve Walker (WRITE-IN)	0	

SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS (Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1) Town of Windham: FDs reported:

Town of Windham: EDs reported:	4 of 4	100.00%
Ballots:	1,060	
Undervotes:	147	
Overvotes:	4	
Double Votes:	0	
Gary D. Thorington (REP)	728	98.51%
Write-in	11	1.49%

Contest overview